RIGGING DEVICE FOR
TIMBER ELEMENTS
UNIVERSAL
RAPTOR can be configured in 3 modes making it suitable for the most
common applications on the construction site:
• 6 screws: maximum strength and capacity
• 4 or 2 screws: for lifting and transporting lighter panels
The screws must be applied symmetrically.

0° ÷ 60°
> 60°
β
RWLL
F
RELATED SCREWS
DIMENSIONS
CODE B L s Ø a b c d
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
RAP220100 100 220 10 13 60 125 180 107
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
10
TX 40
HBSP1080 80 60 50
HBSP10100 100 75 50
HBSP10120 120 95 50
HBSP10140 140 110 50
HBSP10160 160 130 50
HBSP10180 180 150 50
RAPTOR INSTALLATION
POSSIBLE LAYOUT OF SCREWS
LOAD DIRECTIONS ALLOWED
Read the instructions for use